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List of Activities

07:42 AM, Thu, Jan 01
73739 Mckenzie Mill, Rosenbaumfort, CA, 78901-5459 | (demo) Lonna Nolan  | 917.193.4196 x771
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jackelyn Auer
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 2592

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:53 AM, Thu, Jan 01
196 Emerson Prairie, Langworthmouth, CA, 45737-8015 | Kling Group ((demo) Jackson Wisozk)  | 1-211-758-7158
x6646
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Aundrea Carter
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:36 PM, Thu, Jan 01
193 Sergio Crossroad, Nickolasmouth, CA, 12326 | VonRueden-Schultz ((demo) Delmer Johns)  | 421.536.7276
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kena MacGyver
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Maintain Garden - Busles,
Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:08 PM, Thu, Jan 01
196 Emerson Prairie, Langworthmouth, CA, 45737-8015 | Kling Group ((demo) Jackson Wisozk)  | 1-211-758-7158
x6646
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Eda Howell
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Landscape - Soil, Sand,
Mulch and Rock Delivery"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


